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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SCALE

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

WEIGHT

CATALOG LISTING

THIS DRAWING COVERS A PROPRIETARY ITEM  AND IS THE PROPERTY OF MICRO SWITCH. A DIVISION OF

HONEYWELL. THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE C OPIED OR USED WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF MICRO SWITCH.

Honeywell Division

APPLY TO DESIGN UNITS. CONVERSIONS ARE  ONLY FOR

  REFERENCE. UNLESS NOTED, TOLERANCES ARE +

TOLERANCES

-

DESIGN UNITS

DIM. TOL

SI METRIC US CUSTOMARY

mm mm/in

DIM. TOL

X.X           0.8/.03NO PLACES        X           1/.04
ONE PLACE        X,X         0.4/.016
TWO PLACES       X,XX        0.15/.006
THREE PLACES
ANGLES

X.XX          0.38/.015
X.XXX         0.13/.005

in mm/in

ANSI Y14.5M-1982 APPLIES
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CONDUIT THREAD

A

B PG 13.5 CONDUIT THREAD
NO ADAPTER REQUIRED

C

D

SWITCH CODE
AVAILABLE IN GSC, GSD, AND GSE AVAILABLE IN GSE ONLY

01 SNAP-ACTION CONTACTS

07 SNAP-ACTION CONTACTS
(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS) 40 SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS

(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

41
SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS)

03 SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

33
SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS)

42 SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

43
SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS)

06 SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(2 NORMALLY CLOSED)

36
SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(2 NORMALLY CLOSED)

(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS)

44 SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

45
SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS)

46 SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

47
SLOW-ACTION CONTACTS
(BREAK BEFORE MAKE)

(GOLD PLATED CONTACTS)

AVAILABLE IN GSC, GSD, AND GSE AVAILABLE IN GSE ONLY

CODE   1  ,  LEVER TO LEFT CODE   1  ,  LEVER TO LEFT CODE   3  ,  LEVER TO RIGHT

CODE   2  ,  LEVER TO TOP

CODE   2  ,  LEVER TO TOP

CODE   3  ,  LEVER TO RIGHT

ELECTRICAL RATING - Ith = 10A ENVIRONMENTAL APPROVALS

SILVER CONTACTS
GOLD PLATED
CONTACTS

IP66   NEMA 1, 4, 12, 13    3

TEMP RANGE:  -40 C TO +85 C   

          -40 F TO +185 F

STORAGE:    -40 C TO +85 C   

          -40 F TO +185 F

SHOCK:      50G PER IEC 68-2-27

VIBRATION:  100G PER IEC 68-2-6

 

IEC 947-5-1

EN50047

AC FOR SWITCH CODES
01, 07, 03, 33

AC FOR SWITCH CODES
06,36,40,41,42,43,44,45,46,47

DC

1V 10uA MIN
50V 100mA MAX

A600 AC15
Ue   Ie

A300  AC15
Ue    Ie

Q300 DC13
Ue   Ie

VOLTS AMPS
120   6
240   3
380  1.9
480  1.5
500  1.4
600  1.2

VOTLS  AMPS
120     6
240     3

 
 
 
 

VOLTS AMPS
125  0.55
250  0.27

 
  
   
 

BODY CODE

C

ZINC DIECAST BODY AND HEAD
WITH STEEL COVER, BODY AND
COVER FINISHED IN RED EPOXY

PAINT HEAD FINISHED IN
BLACK EPOXY PAINT

D
RED GLASS FILLED POLYESTER
HOUSING AND COVER, ZINC
DIECAST HEAD FINISHED IN

BLACK EPOXY PAINT

E

ZINC DIECAST BODY AND HEAD
WITH STEEL COVER, BODY AND

COVER FINISHED IN RED
EPOXY PAINT, HEAD FINISHED

IN BLACK EPOXY PAINT
3 - CONDUIT

M 0022231

BNA
31MAY06

N 0063072

KNR
09APR10

P 0094575

SBH
09OCT12

1
5

GS _ _ __ S _

14

22

13

21

Zb

CONTACT CLOSED

CONTACT OPEN

NOTES:
1 - MAXIMUM OPERATING TORQUE - ______ Nm/ ______ in-lb
    MAXIMUM DISCONNECT TORQUE - ______ Nm/ ______ in-lb
2   MAXIMUM TIGHTENING TORQUE FOR FIXING SCREW -
    0.5Nm/4.4in-lb (GSC & GSE PRODUCTS)
    0.339Nm/3 in-lb (GSD PRODUCTS) 
3   IP66/IP67 NEMA 1,4X(INDOOR USE ONLY),12,13 FOR GSD PRODUCTS

12

22

11

21

2Y

22

14

21

13

Zb

11 ** 5  0  5  11 **

90             11          11             90
WITH SWITCH CODE 03 & 33 BASIC

11 ** 5  0  5  11 **

90                                       90
WITH SWITCH CODE 06 & 36 BASIC

21-22

13-14

21-22

11-12

5  11 **

0    11                                 180
WITH SWITCH CODE 03 & 33 BASIC

5  11 **

0                                       180
WITH SWITCH CODE 06 & 36 BASIC

21-22

13-14

21-22

11-12

2

0                                       180
WITH SWITCH CODE 01 & 07 BASIC

21-22

13-14

2 0 2

90                                       90
WITH SWITCH CODE 01 & 07 BASIC

21-22

13-14

12

22

11

21
2Y,1X

12

22

11

21

3Y,1X

3433

3231

4443

5   11 **

0     11                                180
WITH SWITCH CODE 42 & 43 BASIC

11-12
21-22
33-34

5   11 **

0     11                                180
WITH SWITCH CODE 46 & 47 BASIC

11-12
21-22
31-32
43-44

11 ** 5

180                                11     0
WITH SWITCH CODE 42 & 43 BASIC

11-12
21-22
33-34

11 ** 5

180                                11     0
WITH SWITCH CODE 46 & 47 BASIC

11-12
21-22
31-32
43-44

11 ** 5  0  5  11 **

90             11          11             90
WITH SWITCH CODE 42 & 43 BASIC

11-12
21-22
33-34

11 ** 5  0  5  11 **

90             11          11             90
WITH SWITCH CODE 46 & 47 BASIC

11-12
21-22
31-32
43-44

**    POSITIVE OPENING TO IEC 947-5-1

26 **    5  0  5     26 **

90                                       90

21-22

13-14

5       26 **

0                                       180

21-22

13-14

11 ** 5

180                                11     0
WITH SWITCH CODE 03 & 33 BASIC

11 ** 5

180                                       0
WITH SWITCH CODE 06 & 36 BASIC

21-22

13-14

21-22

11-12

2

180                                       0
WITH SWITCH CODE 01 & 07 BASIC

21-22

13-14

26 **      5

180                                       0

21-22

13-14

12

22

11

21

4Y 3231

4241

12

22

11

21

2Y,2X 3433

4443

5   11 **

0     11                                180
WITH SWITCH CODE 40 & 41 BASIC

11-12
21-22
31-32
41-42

5   11 **

0     11                                180
WITH SWITCH CODE 44 & 45 BASIC

11-12
21-22
33-34
43-44

11 ** 5  0  5  11 **

90             11          11             90
WITH SWITCH CODE 40 & 41 BASIC

11-12
21-22
31-32
41-42

11 ** 5  0  5  11 **

90             11          11             90
WITH SWITCH CODE 44 & 45 BASIC

11-12
21-22
33-34
43-44

11 ** 5

180                                11     0
WITH SWITCH CODE 40 & 41 BASIC

11-12
21-22
31-32
41-42

11 ** 5

180                                11     0
WITH SWITCH CODE 44 & 45 BASIC

11-12
21-22
33-34
43-44
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1/2" NPT X 14 CONDUIT THREAD ADAPTER
REQUIRED FOR GSD AND GSE PRODUCT

1/2" NPT X 14 CONDUIT THREAD
 GSA PRODUCT

M20 X 1.5 CONDUIT THREAD
ADAPTER REQUIRED WITH GSD PRODUCT ONLY

PF 1/2 CONDUIT THREAD
ADAPTER REQUIRED WITH GSD PRODUCT ONLY
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APPLY TO DESIGN UNITS. CONVERSIONS ARE  ONLY FOR

  REFERENCE. UNLESS NOTED, TOLERANCES ARE +

TOLERANCES

-

DESIGN UNITS

DIM. TOL

SI METRIC US CUSTOMARY

mm mm/in

DIM. TOL

X.X           0.8/.03NO PLACES        X           1/.04
ONE PLACE        X,X         0.4/.016
TWO PLACES       X,XX        0.15/.006
THREE PLACES
ANGLES

X.XX          0.38/.015
X.XXX         0.13/.005

in mm/in

ANSI Y14.5M-1982 APPLIES
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2.0
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12.0
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13.8
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.10
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Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001                                                                                                                                                     
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107 

                                        

Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации 

Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip. 

    

   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке: 

      http://moschip.ru/get-element 

   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то 
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.   
 
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и 
пассивных электронных компонентов.   
 
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы 
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel 
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits, 
Amphenol, Glenair. 
 
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов, 
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов 
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки. 
 
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить 
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров. 
 
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с  
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009 
 
 

      

            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами: 
 

105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский» 
 
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный) 
 
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304) 
 
E-mail: info@moschip.ru 
 
Skype отдела продаж: 
moschip.ru 
moschip.ru_4 
              

moschip.ru_6 
moschip.ru_9 
 

 

mailto:info@moschip.ru

